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Law Summer School. June, 2019

Venue: RUDN University

June 8, 9
(Saturday,
Sunday)
Time
10:00

10:30

12:00-13:00

13.30-14.50

15.00-16.00

16:30

10.30-11.50

12.00-13.00
13.30-14.50

15.00-16.20

17:00

Main building. 6 Miklukho-Maklaya st., Moscow, Russia
Working language: English

SCHEDULE

Arrival of the participants during all the days

Event

10.06 (Monday)

Official Opening Ceremony of the
Summer Law School

Master class by Anastasia ATABEKOVA

Break
Master class by Aslan ABASHIDZE

Interactive Lecture: «Introduction to
Legal Theory»

Entertainments™
Red Square, Zaryadye Park

11.06 (Tuesday)

Basic Russian Language Course

Break

Lecture: «Interaction of international
environmental and Russian
environmental law: theory and
practice»

Case study: «Interaction between
international environmental law and
Russian environmental law»
Entertainments*

Bus city tour

Law Institute RUDN University
law.rudn.ru

Speaker

Vladimir FILIPPOV,

Rector of the RUDN University
Anastasia ATABEKOVA,
Foreign Languages Department

Aslan ABASHIDZE,

Department of International law
Sergey ZINKOVSKIY,

Department of Theory of State and
Law

Marina NOVIKOVA
Department of the Russian Language,
RUDN University

Irina UMNOVA-KONYUKHOVA,
Department of Land and
Environmental Law

Irina UMNOVA-KONYUKHOVA,
Department of Land and
Environmental Law



10.30-11.50

12.00-13.00
13.30-14.50

15.00-16.20

16.30-17.50

0.00-10.20

10.30-11.50

12.00-13.00
13.30-14.50

15.00-16.20

10.30-11.50

12.00-13.00
13.30-14.50

15.00-16.20

Law Summer School. June, 2019

12.06 (Wednesday)

«International Space Law: New Denis GUGUNSKY,

challenges» Irina CHERNYKH,
Department of International Law

Break

«Professional Legal skills» Anastasia GRAFSHONKINA,
Department of History of State and
Law

Interactive Lecture: Introduction to Sergey ZINKOVSKIY,

Comparing Legal Cultures Department of Theory of State and
Law

Entertainments™

Tretyakov Art Gallery

13.06 (Thursday)

Basic Russian Language Course Marina NOVIKOVA
Department of the Russian Language,
RUDN University

«Professional Legal skills» Anastasia GRAFSHONKINA,
Department of History of State and
Law

Break

«Administrative justice: the core Ivan SHMELEV,

elements» Department of Administrative and
Financial Law

Visit to the State Duma. David GAGLOEV,

The Federal Assembly of the Russian ~ Department of Constitutional Law

Federation and Constitutional Proceedings

15.06 (Saturday)

«Law of International Banking Ivan CHUMACHENKO, Department

Transactions, last trends and of Civil Law and Procedure and

perspectives» International Private Law

Break

«Merges & Aquisitions, short Ivan CHUMACHENKO, Department

description of regulation and of Civil Law and Procedure and

significant examples» International Private Law

«Cryptoindustry regulation around the Ivan CHUMACHENKO, Department
world» of Civil Law and Procedure and
International Private Law

Law Institute. RUDN University
law.rudn.ru



10:00-10:30

12:00-13:00
13.30-14.50

15.00-16.20

16.30

10.30-11.50

12.00-13.00

13.30-14.50

15.00-16.20

16.30

10.30-11.50

12.00-13.00

13.30-14.50

15.00-16.20

16.30

Law Summer School. June, 2019

17.06 (Monday)
«International Environmental
Governance in the Anthropocene»
Break
«Offenses against culture values as
international crime»

«Money laundering in the modern
crime system»

Entertainments™
Tsaritsyno Museum-Reserve

18.06 (Tuesday)
Basic Russian Language Course

Break
«Constitution as balancer of life»

«Current trends in international
criminal law»

Entertainments™

The Pushkin State Museum of Fine
Arts

19.06 (Wednesday)

Basic Russian Language Course

Break

«Current trends in the universal
human rights system»
«International law and distributed
ledger technology»
Entertainments*

The Victory Park

(Park Pobedy)

Law Institute RUDN University
law.rudn.ru

Alexander SOLNTSEV
Department of International law

Georgy RUSANOV, Department of
criminal law, criminal procedure and
criminalistics

Georgy RUSANOV,

Department of criminal law, criminal
procedure and criminalistics

Marina NOVIKOVA
Department of the Russian Language,
RUDN University

David GAGLOEYV,

Department of Constitutional Law
and Constitutional Proceedings
Jean-Baptiste BUKURU, Department
of International law

Marina NOVIKOVA
Department of the Russian Language,
RUDN University

Aleksandra KONEVA,
Department of International law
Andrey DEMENTIEV,
Department of International law



10.30-11.50

12.00-13.00
13.30-14.50

15.00-16.20

16:30

11.00-13.00
13.00-14.00
18:00

22.06
(Saturday)

Law Summer School. June, 2019

20.06 (Thursday)

Basic Russian Language Course

Break

«Legal aspects of intellectual property
protection in Private international
law»

«Legal aspects of intellectual property
protection in Private international
law»

Entertainments™

VDNH - The Exhibition of

Achievements of National Economy
21.06 (Friday)

Closing ceremony of the RUDN Law

Summer School

Group photo and interview for RUDN

TV

Entertainments™

Moscow River Cruise

Marina NOVIKOVA
Department of the Russian Language,
RUDN University

Mikhail KUZNETSOV,

Department of Civil Law and
Procedure and International Private
Law

Mikhail KUZNETSOV,

Department of Civil Law and
Procedure and International Private
Law

Departure of the participants of the School during all day

* Speakers: Attachment 1

** Entertainments: Attachment 2

Law Institute. RUDN University
law.rudn.ru



