

RUDN LAW SUMMER SCHOOL 2019

PROGRAMME

Venue: RUDN University

Main building. 6 Miklukho-Maklaya st., Moscow, Russia Working language: English

SCHEDULE

June 8, 9 (Saturday, Sunday)	Arrival of the participants during all the days				
Time	Event	Speaker			
10.06 (Monday)					
10:00	Official Opening Ceremony of the	Vladimir FILIPPOV,			
	Summer Law School	Rector of the RUDN University			
10:30	Master class by Anastasia ATABEKOVA	Anastasia ATABEKOVA,			
		Foreign Languages Department			
12:00-13:00	Break				
13.30-14.50	Master class by Aslan ABASHIDZE	Aslan ABASHIDZE,			
		Department of International law			
15.00-16.00	Interactive Lecture: «Introduction to	Sergey ZINKOVSKIY,			
	Legal Theory»	Department of Theory of State and			
		Law			
16:30	Entertainments*				
	Red Square, Zaryadye Park				
	11.06 (Tuesday)				
10.30-11.50	Basic Russian Language Course	Marina NOVIKOVA			
		Department of the Russian Language,			
		RUDN University			
12.00-13.00	Break				
13.30-14.50	Lecture: «Interaction of international	Irina UMNOVA-KONYUKHOVA,			
	environmental and Russian	Department of Land and			
	environmental law: theory and	Environmental Law			
_	practice»				
15.00-16.20	Case study: «Interaction between	Irina UMNOVA-KONYUKHOVA,			
	international environmental law and	Department of Land and			
	Russian environmental law»	Environmental Law			
17:00	Entertainments*				
	Bus city tour				

	12.06 (Wednesday)					
10.30-11.50	«International Space Law: New challenges»	Denis GUGUNSKY, Irina CHERNYKH, Department of International Law				
12.00-13.00	Break	1				
13.30-14.50	«Professional Legal skills»	Anastasia GRAFSHONKINA, Department of History of State and Law				
15.00-16.20	Interactive Lecture: Introduction to Comparing Legal Cultures	Sergey ZINKOVSKIY, Department of Theory of State and Law				
16.30-17.50	Entertainments* Tretyakov Art Gallery					
	13.06 (Thursday)					
9.00-10.20	Basic Russian Language Course	Marina NOVIKOVA Department of the Russian Language, RUDN University				
10.30-11.50	«Professional Legal skills»	Anastasia GRAFSHONKINA, Department of History of State and Law				
12.00-13.00	Break					
13.30-14.50	«Administrative justice: the core elements»	Ivan SHMELEV, Department of Administrative and Financial Law				
15.00-16.20	Visit to the State Duma. The Federal Assembly of the Russian Federation	David GAGLOEV, Department of Constitutional Law and Constitutional Proceedings				
	15.06 (Saturday)					
10.30-11.50	«Law of International Banking Transactions, last trends and perspectives»	Ivan CHUMACHENKO, Department of Civil Law and Procedure and International Private Law				
12.00-13.00	Break					
13.30-14.50	«Merges & Aquisitions, short description of regulation and significant examples»	Ivan CHUMACHENKO, Department of Civil Law and Procedure and International Private Law				
15.00-16.20	«Cryptoindustry regulation around the world»	Ivan CHUMACHENKO, Department of Civil Law and Procedure and International Private Law				

	17.06 (Monday)	
10:00-10:20	«International Environmental	Alexander SOLNTSEV
10:00-10:30	Governance in the Anthropocene»	Department of International law
12:00-13:00	Break	Department of international law
13.30-14.50	«Offenses against culture values as	Georgy RUSANOV, Department of
33 13	international crime»	criminal law, criminal procedure and
		criminalistics
15.00-16.20	«Money laundering in the modern	Georgy RUSANOV,
	crime system»	Department of criminal law, criminal
_		procedure and criminalistics
16.30	Entertainments*	
	Tsaritsyno Museum-Reserve	
10.00 11.70	18.06 (Tuesday)	Marina NOVIKOVA
10.30-11.50	Basic Russian Language Course	Department of the Russian Language,
		RUDN University
12.00-13.00	Break	Nebry emiversity
13.30-14.50	«Constitution as balancer of life»	David GAGLOEV,
		Department of Constitutional Law
		and Constitutional Proceedings
15.00-16.20	«Current trends in international	Jean-Baptiste BUKURU, Department
	criminal law»	of International law
16.30	Entertainments*	
	The Pushkin State Museum of Fine	
	Arts 19.06 (Wednesday	
10.30-11.50	Basic Russian Language Course	Marina NOVIKOVA
10.30 11.30	Busic Russian Eunguage Course	Department of the Russian Language,
		RUDN University
12.00-13.00	Break	,
13.30-14.50	«Current trends in the universal	Aleksandra KONEVA,
	human rights system»	Department of International law
15.00-16.20	«International law and distributed	Andrey DEMENTIEV,
_	ledger technology»	Department of International law
16.30	Entertainments*	
	The Victory Park (Park Pobedy)	
	(Park Pobedy)	
	·	· ·

20.06 (Thursday)				
10.30-11.50	Basic Russian Language Course	Marina NOVIKOVA Department of the Russian Language, RUDN University		
12.00-13.00	Break			
13.30-14.50	«Legal aspects of intellectual property protection in Private international law»	Mikhail KUZNETSOV, Department of Civil Law and Procedure and International Private Law		
15.00-16.20	«Legal aspects of intellectual property protection in Private international law»	Mikhail KUZNETSOV, Department of Civil Law and Procedure and International Private Law		
16:30	Entertainments* VDNH - The Exhibition of Achievements of National Economy			
21.06 (Friday)				
11.00-13.00	Closing ceremony of the RUDN Law Summer School			
13.00-14.00	Group photo and interview for RUDN TV			
18:00	Entertainments* Moscow River Cruise			
22.06 (Saturday)	Departure of the participants of the School during all day			

* Speakers: Attachment 1

** Entertainments: Attachment 2